DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPECIAL CALLED MEETING AGENDA, JANUARY 12, 2017 DAWSON COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER ASSEMBLY ROOM 4:00 PM

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

NEW BUSINESS

1. Presentation of Board Appointments:

Dawson County Planning Commission

- 1. (Fausett) Jason Hamby- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 2. (Fausett) Haynes Johnson- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 3. (Gaines) John Maloney- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 4. (Gaines) Jeff Looper- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 5. (Hamby) Tim Bennett- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 6. (Hamby) Joan Gibbs- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 7. (Nix) Neil Hornsey- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 8. (Nix) Mike Miller- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 18)
- 9. (Thurmond) John Dooley- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 18)

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Backup material for agenda item:

1. Presentation of Board Appointments:

Dawson County Planning Commission

- 1. (Fausett) Jason Hamby- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 2. (Fausett) Haynes Johnson- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 3. (Gaines) John Maloney- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 4. (Gaines) Jeff Looper- Alternate (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 5. (Hamby) Tim Bennett- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 6. (Nix) Neil Hornsey- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 20)
- 7. (Thurmond) John Dooley- Primary (Term: January 17 through December 20)

DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO COUNTY BOARDS AND AUTHORITIES



Board or Authority Applied for Planing Commission
Name Neil E. Hornsey
Home Address 1061 boodson Road
City, State, Zip Daws-nuille, 64 30534
Mailing Address (if different) P.O. Bax 1776
City, State, Zip Dawson Wille, LA 30534
Telephone Number Alternate Number
Fax Telephone Number
E-Mail Address
Additional information you would like to provide:
Signature Neilli Date 1/6/17
Please note: Submission of this application does not guarantee an appointment.
Return to: Dawson County Board of Commissioners Attn: County Clerk 25 Justice Way, Suite 2313 Dawsonville, GA 30533 (706) 344-3501 FAX: (706) 344-3889

DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO COUNTY BOARDS AND AUTHORITIES



Board or Authority	Applied for	Planning	9 2001	ng	
Name Tim					
Home Address	327 Conch	Rd &			
City, State, Zip	Dansonville,	GA. 3	30534		
Mailing Address (i			•		
City, State, Zip					
Telephone Number	•	Altern	ate Number _	-	
Fax Telephone Nu					
E-Mail Address	tim bennet	le benn	eltland sc	apeinc.	COM
Additional informa	tion you would like	e to provide	:		
Signature	Day.			Date	12-11-16
	Submission of this				
Return to:	Dawson County Attn: County Cle 25 Justice Way, Dawsonville, GA	erk Suite 2313	ommissioners		
	(706) 344-3501 FA		-3889		

P.C

TIM BENNETT 1728 War Hill Park Rd Dawsonville GA 30534

tim.bennett@bennettlariuscapeiric.com

SUMMARY

DAWSON COUNTY NATIVE
CURRENTLY LIVING AND RAISING MY CHILDERN WITH MY WIFE KIM,
PRINCIPAL AT ROBINSION ELEMENTRARY
OWNER OF BENNETT LANDSCAPE INC LOCATED IN DAWSON COUNTY
PASTOR OF HARBOR WORSHIP CENTER LOCATED IN DAWSON COUNTY

WORK EXPERIENCE

I WAS RAISED ON A FARM IN DAWSON COUNTY AND LEARNED WHAT IT MEANS TO WORK HARD AT A YOUNG AGE MANAGED 300 EMPLOYEES IN THE POUTY INDUSTRY IN GAINESVILLE, GA STARTED BENNETT LANDSCAPE INC IN 2005
I HAVE SERVED AS SENIOR PASTOR OF THE HARBOR WORSHIP CENTER FOR 11 YEARS

EDUCATION

1989 GRADUATE OF DAWSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
2 YEARS STUDING BUSINESS AT GAINESVILLE COLLEGE
2 YEARS MINISTERIAL STUDIES LEE COLLEGE IN CLEVELAND TENNESSEE

SKILLS

PEOPLE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS DEVELOPED FROM YEARS OF MANAGING AND PASTORING EXCELENT AT TEAM WORK AND TEAM BUILDING

DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO COUNTY BOARDS AND AUTHORITIES



Board or Authority A	Applied for
Name John M	aloney
Home Address	9 Bent Ridge Drive N
City, State, Zip	Dawsonville, Ga. 30534
Mailing Address (if d	lifferent)
City, State, Zip	
Telephone Number	Alternate Number
Fax Telephone Num	ber
E-Mail Address	
Additional informati	ion you would like to provide:
in a traffic capacity. Ithe City of Alpharetta currently serving the Obvelopment on assess Resume upon request.	Left Alpharetta Police Department and moved into Traffic Engineering for where my main job focus was reviewing development plans. I am City as the Traffic Operations Manager. I work closely with Community ssing new development's impact to the City's roadways and infrastructure. Date 1-8-17
1	ubmission of this application does not guarantee an appointment.
Return to:	Dawson County Board of Commissioners Attn: County Clerk 25 Justice Way, Suite 2313 Dawsonville, GA 30533 (706) 344-3501 FAX: (706) 344-3889

DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO COUNTY BOARDS AND AUTHORITIES



Board or Authori	ty Applied for Planning Commission
Name John	Eminy Dootey
Home Address _	2677 6-:22/2 RD
City, State, Zip_	Dunsonville, 6A 30534
Mailing Address	(if different)
City, State, Zip_	
Telephone Numb	erAlternate Number
Fax Telephone N	umber
E-Mail Address	- 2°
Additional inform	nation you would like to provide:
Signature Ja	n des 1/1/2017
Please note	: Submission of this application does not guarantee an appointment.
Return to:	Dawson County Board of Commissioners
	Attn: County Clerk 25 Justice Way, Suite 2313
	Dawsonville, GA 30533
	(706) 344-3501 FAX: (706) 344-3889

DAWSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO COUNTY BOARDS AND AUTHORITIES



The Dawson County Board of Commissioners accepts applications for appointments. Interested parties should submit this form and supporting documentation to the County Clerk.

Board or Authority Applied for Alternate Planning Commissioner - District 4
Name Michael A. "Mike" Miller
Home Address 711 Elliott Road
City, State, Zip Dawsonville, GA 30534
Mailing Address (if different)
City, State, Zip
Telephone NumberAlternate Number
Fax Telephone Number
E-Mail Address
Additional information you would like to provide:
Past Dawson Co. Planning Commissioner and Chairman, retired teacher and administrator,
Dawson Co. Schools, former paramedic with Dawson County EMS and Fire Department, former
member Dawson Co. Board of Tax Assessors, founder Dawson Co. Historical & Genealogical
Society, past Director Dawson Co. Chamber of Commerce and Citizen of the Year, founder
Georgia Assoc. of Educational Technology Professionals, partner & CFO eCity Creative
Houston, TX
Signature January 11, 2017

Please note: Submission of this application does not guarantee an appointment.